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Name

Title
Starting ran
Rating

k

Rating national
Rating international
Performance rating

FIDE rtg +/-
Points
Rank
Federation

Ident-Number

Fide-1D

Year of birth

Badelka Olga
IM

94

2404

0

2404
2584

21

4,5

43

BLR

0
13509926
2002

Y
o

Bo.

SNo

Name

Rtg

FED

Pts.

Res.

45

46

GM

Erigaisi Arjun

2563

IND

55

b1l

10

23

GM

Zhou Jianchao

2622

CHN

5

w0

33

25

GM

Chigaev Maksim

2616

RUS

4,5

b %

30

44

GM

Savchenko Boris

2573

RUS

4,5

w0

38

63

GM

Stupak Kirill

2518

BLR

4,5

b1l

30

33

GM

Can Emre

2600

TUR

2

wl

17

19

GM

Deac Bogdan-Daniel

2626

ROU

55

b0

26

34

GM

Puranik Abhimanyu

2597

IND

4

w %2

Ol |N|O|(OI|W[IN]F-

30

55

GM

Grigoriants Sergey

2539

RUS

4,5

b %

You find all details to this tournament under http://chess-results.com/tnr508930.aspx?lan=1
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